CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDERNO. __1 DATE:_August 13. 2024

CONTRACT NO.: K-2425-7 SUBMITTED BY:_Jason Murphy

PROJECT: Drainage Rehabilitation Project

CONTRACTOR: Rudy Construction Company
3101 NE 63" Street
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73121

Original Completion Date: June 30. 2025

Previous Completion Date: June 30, 2025 ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 655.256.40

(Increase) this change order _0 Calendar Days

New Completion Date: _June 30, 2025 PRESENT CONTRACT AMOUNT § 655.256.40
DESCRIPTION INCREASE DECREASE
Change in Pay Quantities $328.00 $0.00

NET CHANGE $328.00

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $655.584.40

See Detailed Quantity Change on Page 2 of 2:

Page 1 of 2



Detailed Quantity Change:

K-2425-7 Drainage Rehabilitation Project
Change Order No. 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY ?;J&NELT: gllzch:ET/.I\sTZ UNIT PRICE INg:ES/:\rSE DEEE:ZSE
33 Maintenance Bond Increase L. Sum 1.00 1.00 $328.00 $328.00
TOTALS $328.00 $0.00
DIFFERENCE $328.00
T /" -
CONTRACTOR: .~ g e DATE: %%ﬁ
ENGINEER: DATE:
A ,

CITY ATTORNEY: ( JZMOMTV\ ‘—QLUJ(CL@Q DATE: 8 / S/ 94
ACCEPTED BY: DATE:

(Mayor)

Page 2 of 2




